Jul 02 2024 (09:54) India Rail Info 1

Anand Vihar Terminal - Mau SF Special (Via Sultanpur)/05140 - COVR - NER
JNU/Jaunpur Junction to MAU/Mau Junction
2h Om - 116 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 16:45 2 0 87 207 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 21:40 21:45 5m |8 |1 428 |51 |127 [NCR
3 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:10 23:20 10m |2 |1 500 |58 (124 |NR
4 |SLN Sultanpur Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |1 |2 639 (65 |95 |NR
5 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 03:15 03:55 40m 2 [731 |19 (81 |NR
6 |JNU (Jaunpur junction 04:15 04:20 5m 2 738 |73 |89 |NR
7 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 05:08 05:10 2m (4 |2 796 |50 |79 [NER
8 MAU |Mau Junction 06:20 3 2 854 |- 70 |NER

Jul 02 2024 (09:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



